35 © 2025 World Encoders, Inc.  Renton, WA 98057 USA  www.worldencoders.com
1-800-903-9093
41
Environmental
Temperature Operating: 0 ~ 70°C
Storage: -10 ~ 85°C
Humidity 98% RH without condensation
Vibration 20 G's at 5 tp 2000Hz

Model Hub I.D. Channels Pulse Voltage/Output Cable/Connector Mtg. Spring 56C Cover
HS31      - Blank Blank
ORDERING INFORMATION
Blank: 10 ft. Cable
w/Straight Plug
MS10: L.D.
MS 10 pin
Conn.
MS7: TTL
MS 7 pin Conn.
DB9: D-sub 9 pin
Conn.
.625 = 5/8"
.75=3/4"
.875=7/8"
1.00 = 1"
with Std.
Electrical
Insulated &
Isolated Plastic
Sleeve
Blank: Sgl.
Ended
(A ch.)
Q: Quadrature
(A, B ch.)
QZ: Quadrature
(A, B, Z ch.
w/Index)
100
360
500
1000
1024
5-26: Push-Pull Sgl.
Ended 7272
5-26v TTL
(Std.)
8-30DL:
Add $45.00
Linedriver or TTL-RS422
Complimentary-6 ch.
input 8-30v, output 5v
8-30DL: Add $45.00
Linedriver or TTL-RS422
Complimentary-6 ch.
input 8-30v, output 5v
5-26D: Super Line *
driver 7272
compatible
5-26v (Std.)
Blank: Std. Flex
Tether
Mtg. Spring
(1) slot hole @
5"-8" B.C.
Blank: Std.
56C Protection
Cover
HS31
PRICING INFORMATION
Hub I.D.
.625 = 5/8"
.75=3/4"
.875=7/8"
1.00 = 1"
with Std.
Electrical